Stocksport -

JUGENDFORDERUNG

SUDTIROL JUGENDCUP

2019

Gais -

Samstaq , 17. August

ERGEBNISSE ,Unter 10"

-—

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Felix Volgger
Jonas Eisendle
Leonie Schuster
Dominik Sieder
Manuel Tribus
Stefan Baur
Sebastian Rieder
Hannes Obergasser
Lukas Paller
Eduard Orza
Samuel Sieder
Rene Sinner

Cecile Aufderklamm
Marcel Cosso

Elias Hofer

ASV Mareit

ASV Mareit

ASV Mareit

AEV Gais

SV Molten Raiffeisen
AEV Niederdorf
ASC Welsberg Raika
AEV Gais

EV Lana Raika

SV Molten Raiffeisen
AEV Gais

AEV Niederdorf

SV Molten Raiffeisen
AEV Niederdorf

AEV Gais

Ringe Treiben Stock Lattl

Gesamt

72 | 40 | 52 | 58 222
60 | 44 | 54 | 63 221
54 | 40 | 62 [ 60 216
52 | 32 | 67 | 60 211
50 | 30 | 62 | 56 198
70 | 30 | 47 [ 49 196
36 | 58 | 54 | 41 189
34 | 28 | 65 | 58 185
44 | 24 | 60 | 54 182
62 | 20 | 36 | 58 176
40 | 20 | 55 | 54 169
46 | 22 | 42 | 46 156
44 | 26 | 31 | 44 145
20 | 20 | 44 | 30 114
30 | 16 | 16 | 24 86




Stocksport -

JUGENDFORDERUNG

SUDTIROL JUGENDCUP

2019

Gais -

Samstaq , 17. August

ERGEBNISSE ,Unter 12"

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
22,
24,

. Livia Pupp

Lorenz Ganterer

Hannes Pramstrahler

Jonathan Mair am Tinkhof

Matthias Plank
Julia Tofanello
Arne Schotzer
Lea Pircher

Sofie Pupp

Florian Pramstrahler

Mirja Leitner
Matthias Baur
Lukas Abfalterer
Gabriel Rieder
Luisa Bacher
Julian Santer
Aaron Auer

Alex Stoll

Alex Oberleiter
Rosa Fauster
Jonas Mittermair
Nicko Augscholl
Christin Pittracher

Saskia Beikircher

ASC St.Georgen

EV Lana Raika

SV Molten Raiffeisen
ESC Luttach

ASC St. Georgen
EV Lana Raika

SV Molten Raiffeisen
SV Molten Raiffeisen
ASC St.Georgen

SV Molten Raiffeisen
ASV Mareit

AEV Niederdorf
ESC Luttach

ASC Welsberg Raika
ESC Luttach

ASV Mareit

AEV Gais

AEV Niederdorf
ESC Luttach

AEV Niederdorf
ESC Luttach

ASV Mareit

ASV Mareit

AEV Niederdorf

Ringe Treiben Stock Lattl

Gesamt

60 | 48 | 72 | 54 234
54 | 40 | 75 [ 60 229
50 | 36 | 75 | 58 219
62 | 38 | 64 | 52 216
46 [ 30 | 75 | 62 213
64 | 32 | 60 | 54 210
52 | 26 | 60 | 56 194
60 | 30 | 55 | 48 193
46 | 24 | 65 | 56 191
42 | 30 | 57 | 60 189
56 | 30 | 42 | 58 186
34 | 22 | 75 | 54 185
50 | 22 | 50 | 54 176
44 | 32 | 49 | 50 175
50 | 32 | 43 | 48 173
30 | 26 | 52 | 60 168
44 | 32 | 36 | 54 166
54 | 14 | 34 | 56 158

32 | 28 | 37 | 50 | [ 147

38 | 22 | 32 | 46 | | 138

18 | 30 | 25 | 62 | | 135

30 | 16 | 37 | 39 | [ 122

40 | 10 | 37 | 35 | | 122

38 | 20 | 24 | 30 | [ 112 |




Stocksport -

JUGENDFORDERUNG

SUDTIROL JUGENDCUP

2019

Gais -

Samstaq , 17. August

ERGEBNISSE ,Unter 14"

10.

10.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

. Max Schwienbacher

Christian Gebhard
Mara Mumelter

Martin Schonegger
Sophia Albenberger
Greta Alber

Judith Ganterer

Silke Kienzl

Larissa Eisenstecken Lintner
Moritz Schwienbacher
Kathrin Degasperi
Paula Gebhard

Tobias Benuzzi

Lea Wenter

Nadin Karnutsch
Sophie Schwarz
Damian Zanotto

Tobias Knapp

EV Lana Raika

EV Lana Raika
AESV Terlan

ASC Welsberg Raika
AESV Terlan

SV Molten Raiffeisen
EV Lana Raika
AESV Terlan

AESV Terlan

EV Lana Raika
AESV Terlan

EV Lana Raika

AEV Gais

AESV Terlan

AESV Terlan

AESV Terlan

SV Molten Raiffeisen

AEV Gais

Ringe Treiben Stock Lattl

Gesamt

68 | 40 | 47 | 56 211
48 | 44 | 52 | 60 204
44 | 36 | 62 | 56 198
60 | 26 | 54 | 58 198
58 | 10 | 75 ] 50 193
60 | 18 | 57 | 58 193
60 | 30 | 47 | 54 191
36 | 42 | 47 | 54 179
56 | 32 | 37 | 52 177
40 [ 28 | 50 | 58 176
40 | 34 | 52 | 50 176
50 | 34 | 39 | 52 175
48 | 18 | 52 | 50 168
38 | 24 | 57 | 48 167
56 | 12 | 57 [ #1 166
38 | 26 | 40 | 52 156
50 | 10 | 44 | 50 154
26 | 12 | 50 | 54 142




